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4ESOC
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

8:00
8:55

4ESO CAST 
CANDALIJA, J 
CASTELLANO 4

4ESO VAL 
LLORET ROSA 
VALENCIANO4

4ESO EXP ART 
MÁS VERÓNICA 

DIBU TÉCNIC
4ESO FOPP 

CARRERA, LOR 
INFORMÁTICA1
4ESO DIG RICO, 

NACHO 
INFORMÁTICA2

4ESO TUT 
VALIENTE ANA 

BIOLOGÍA 1

8:55
9:50

4ESO VCE 
RODRIGUEZ FE 

FILOSOFÍA1

4ESO ING. 
BLAYA SONIA 

INGLÉS 2

4ESO EXP ART 
MÁS VERÓNICA 

DIBU TÉCNIC
4ESO DIG RICO, 

NACHO 
INFORMÁTICA2

4ESO FOPP 
CARRERA, LOR 
INFORMÁTICA3

4ESO VAL 
LLORET ROSA 
VALENCIANO3

4ESO ING. 
BLAYA SONIA 

INGLÉS 1

9:50
10:45

4ESO VAL 
LLORET ROSA 
VALENCIANO4

4ESO F&Q 
VARGAS JAVIE 

F&Q1

4ESO B&G 
MORAL SARA 

BIOLOGÍA 2
4ESO TEC 

NAGATSUKA LI 
TALL. TECN.1

4ESO CAST 
CANDALIJA, J 
VALENCIANO1

4ESO CAST 
CANDALIJA, J 
CASTELLANO 4

recreo

11:10
12:05

4ESO ART ESC 
GARCÍA RICO 

AUM
4ESO FILO 

BARES MANUEL 
FILOSOFÍA2

4ESO CO ING 
MACHIAROLI N 
INFORMÁTICA2
4ESO LAB B&G 
MORAL SARA 

LAB.CC.NN.

4ESO B&G 
MORAL SARA 

BIOLOGÍA 2
4ESO TEC 

NAGATSUKA LI 
INFORMÁTICA1

4ESO F&Q 
VARGAS JAVIE 

F&Q1

4ESO G&H 
CRIADO LAURA 

INGLÉS 3

4ESO MAT B 
VALIENTE ANA 
MATEMÁTICAS1

12:05
13:00

4ESO MAT B 
VALIENTE ANA 
MATEMÁTICAS3

4ESO MAT B 
VALIENTE ANA 
MATEMÁTICAS1

4ESO MAT B 
VALIENTE ANA 
MATEMÁTICAS3

4ESO B&G 
MORAL SARA 

BIOLOGÍA 2
4ESO TEC 

NAGATSUKA LI 
TALL. TECN.1

4ESO F&Q 
VARGAS JAVIE 

F&Q1

13:00
13:55

4ESO EXP ART 
MÁS VERÓNICA 

DIBU TÉCNIC
4ESO FOPP 

CARRERA, LOR 
ECONOMÍA

4ESO DIG RICO, 
NACHO 

INFORMÁTICA2

4ESO G&H 
CRIADO LAURA 
CCSOCIALES 3

4ESO AE 
GILABERT PAT 
CASTELLANO 1

4ESO MEN 
VARGAS JAVIE 

F&Q1
4ESO REL 

GONZÁLEZ JL 
LAB.F&Q

4ESO ING. 
BLAYA SONIA 

INGLÉS 1

4ESO ART ESC 
GARCÍA RICO 

AUM
4ESO CO ING 

MACHIAROLI N 
BIOLOGÍA 2
4ESO FILO 

BARES MANUEL 
FILOSOFÍA2

4ESO LAB B&G 
MORAL SARA 

LAB.CC.NN.

recreo
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4ESOC
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

14:10
15:05

4ESO EF 
ESPINOSA ALB 
PISTAS DEP.1

4ESO EF 
ESPINOSA ALB 
PISTAS DEP.1

4ESO G&H 
CRIADO LAURA 
CCSOCIALES 3

mediodía
17:00
17:45
17:45
18:30
18:30
19:15
19:15
19:55

recreo
20:10
20:55
20:55
21:40
21:40
22:25


